72
0
23
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 720
720
Fa
st
en
er
s
&
 F
ix
in
gs
Fasteners & Fixings
Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
Spacers
Nylon Insulating ‘Transipillars’
Circular
H54
147-968M651
147-967M632
147-966M564
147-965M522
147-964M451
147-963M425
147-962M419
147-961M416
147-960M338
147-959M332
147-958M325
147-957M313
Stye 3
147-956M651
147-955M638
147-954M632
147-953M551
147-952M545
147-951M538
147-950M525
147-949M522
147-948M438
147-947M425
147-946M416
147-945M325
147-944M313
Style 2
147-943M638
147-942M632
147-941M538
147-940M522
147-939M422
147-938M325
147-937M313
Style 1
1000+500+100+50+10+1+CodeSizeLength
Price EachOrder ThreadInsulator
Metric
Style 2
147-968TPI/16/51/M6/II51 M6 — 12.5 16.0 51
147-967TPI/16/32/M6/II32 M6 — 12.5 16.0 32
147-966TPI/12.5/64/M5/II64 M5 — 8.0 12.5 64
147-965TPI/12.5/22/M5/II22 M5 — 8.0 12.5 22
147-964TPI/12.5/51/M4/II51 M4 — 6.5 12.5 51
147-963TPI/9.5/25/M4/II25 M4 — 6.5 9.5 25
147-962TPI/9.5/19/M4/II19 M4 — 6.5 9.5 19
147-961TPI/9.5/16/M4/II16 M4 — 6.5 9.5 16
147-960TPI/7/38/M3/II38 M3 — 4.5 7.0 38
147-959TPI/7/32/M3/II32 M3 — 4.5 7.0 32
147-958TPI/7/25/M3/II25 M3 — 4.5 7.0 25
147-957TPI/7/13/M3/II13 M3 — 4.5 7.0 13
Style 3
147-956TPI/16/51/M6/IS51 M6 12.5 12.5 16.0 63.5
147-955TPI/16/38/M6/IS38 M6 12.5 12.5 16.0 50.5
147-954TPI/16/32/M6/IS32 M6 12.5 12.5 16.0 44.5
147-953TPI/12.5/51/M5/IS51 M5 12.5 8.0 12.5 63.5
147-952TPI/12.5/45/M5/IS45 M5 12.5 8.0 12.5 57.5
147-951TPI/12.5/38/M5/IS38 M5 12.5 8.0 12.5 50.5
147-950TPI/12.5/25/M5/IS25 M5 12.5 8.0 12.5 37.5
147-949TPI/12.5/22/M5/IS22 M5 12.5 8.0 12.5 34.5
147-948TPI/9.5/38/M4/IS38 M4 9.5 6.5 9.5 47.5
147-947TPI/9.5/25/M4/IS25 M4 9.5 6.5 9.5 34.5
147-946TPI/9.5/16/M4/IS16 M4 9.5 6.5 9.5 25.5
147-945TPI/7/25/M3/IS25 M3 6.5 4.5 7.0 31.5
147-944TPI/7/13/M3/IS13 M3 6.5 4.5 7.0 19.5
Style 2
147-943TPI/16/38/M6/SS38 M6 12.5 — 16.0 63
147-942TPI/16/32/M6/SS32 M6 12.5 — 16.0 57
147-941TPI/12.5/38/M5/SS38 M5 12.5 — 12.5 63
147-940TPI/12.5/22/M5/SS22 M5 12.5 — 12.5 47
147-939TPI/9.5/22/M4/SS22 M4 9.5 — 9.5 41
147-938TPI/7/25/M3/SS25 M3 6.5 — 7.0 38
147-937TPI/7/13/M3/SS13 M3 6.5 — 7.0 26
Style 1
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Length Size Stud Bush Dia. Length
Insulator Thread Th’d’d Th’d’d Insulator Overall
of of
Length Depth
Style 1 Style 3
BA
142-030TPI/250/1000/6/IIq" 5" 1"— 1" 6BA
142-029TPI/250/500/6/IIq" 5" 6"— 6" 6BA
Style 3
142-020TPI/250/1000/6/IS1" 6BA 5" 5" 5" 15"
142-019TPI/250/500/6/IS6" 6BA 5" 5" 5" 7"
142-014TPI/500/1000/2/IS1" 2BA 6" 2" 6" 16"
142-013TPI/500/2000/2/IS2" 2BA 6" 2" 6" 26"
142-012TPI/500/1500/2/IS16" 2BA 6" 2" 6" 2"
142-011TPI/500/875/2/IS4" 2BA 6" 2" 6" 12"
142-008TPI/625/1250/0/IS15" 0BA 6" 6" 3" 17"
Style 2
Order CodeMftrs. List No.LengthDia.BushStudLength Size
Th’d’d Insulator OverallTh’d’dInsulator Thread
ofof
Length Depth
H55
SEE PAGE 720 FOR STYLES
142-0306BA1"
142-0296BA6"
Style 3
142-0206BA1"
142-0196BA6"
142-0142BA1"
142-0132BA2"
142-0122BA16"
142-0112BA4"
142-0080BA15"
Style 2
1000+500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Thread
Size
Insulator
Length
Nylon Insulating Transipillars
Hexagonal
Metric
Style 3
627-392966513005113.08.0—M651
627-380966323001613.08.0—M632
627-379965643006413.08.0—M564
627-367965223002213.08.0—M522
627-355964513005110.06.5—M451
627-343964253002510.06.5—M425
627-331964193001910.06.5—M419
627-320964163001610.06.5—M416
627-31896338300387.04.5—M338
627-30696332300327.04.5—M332
627-29096325300257.04.5—M325
627-28896313300137.04.5—M313
Style 3
627-2769665120063.516.08.012.5M651
627-2649663820050.516.08.012.5M638
627-2529663220044.516.08.012.5M632
627-2409655120063.513.08.012.5M551
627-2399654520057.513.08.012.5M545
627-2279653820050.513.08.012.5M538
627-2159652520037.513.08.012.5M525
627-2039652220034.513.08.012.5M522
627-1979643820047.510.06.59.5M438
627-1859642520034.510.06.59.5M425
627-1739641620025.510.06.59.5M416
627-1619632520031.57.04.46.5M325
627-1509631320019.57.04.56.5M313
Style 2
627-148966321006313.0—12.5M632
627-136965221004713.0—12.5M522
627-124964221004110.0—9.5M422
627-11296325100387.0—6.5M325
627-10096313100267.0—6.5M313
Style 1
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Overall
Length
Insulator Dia.
(Across Flats)
Depth of
Th'd'd
Bush
Length of
Th'd'd
Stud
Thread
Size
Insulator
Length
Style 2Style 1
H157